
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
18 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 15.000 EA 14.100 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

19 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 40.000 EA 38.400 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

20 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

21 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 5.000 EA 0.900 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

22 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 15.000 EA 15.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

23 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 20.000 EA 26.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

24 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 6.000 EA 0.780 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.281 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Montague Gardens Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date
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7441 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
25 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 384.000 EA 8,371.200 KG 0.064 CBM 0.000 EA 384.000 EA

26 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

27 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

28 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

29 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

30 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

31 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 5.000 EA 2.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

32 MPLSA219-EA MPLSA219-EA 40.000 EA 641.600 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

33 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

34 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

35 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

36 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

37 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

38 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

381 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 15.000 EA 14.100 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

382 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 40.000 EA 38.400 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
383 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

384 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 5.000 EA 0.900 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

385 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 15.000 EA 15.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

386 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 20.000 EA 26.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

387 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 6.000 EA 0.780 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

388 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 384.000 EA 8,371.200 KG 0.064 CBM 0.000 EA 384.000 EA

389 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

390 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

391 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

392 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

393 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

394 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 5.000 EA 2.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

395 MPLSA219-EA MPLSA219-EA 40.000 EA 641.600 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

396 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

397 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

398 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
399 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

400 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

401 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

0080736741

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 4 of 4

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 04/09/2025 05:12 PM

Received By : vuyo  Jaxa   0837643593

Date : 04.09.2025 Time : 16:59

Customer Signature


